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Jefferson County Committee Meetings

Name
BABCOCK, PAUL

-

o W~

BORLAND, GLEN

W oW N N W

BRAUGHLER, JAMES

1
14

16
14

Wednesday, January 28, 2

Committee

ADMIN & RULES/ICC

COUNTY BOARD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON
EDUCATION SESSION

FAIR COMMITTEE

HOME CONSORTIUM

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

COUNTY BOARD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON
HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

PARKS COMMITTEE

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

ADMIN & RULESACC

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION

FINANCE COMMITTEE

HUMAN RESCURCES COMMITTE
INTER-COUNTY COORD COMM
MILEAGE DONATION
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
165.00 20.16
£60.00 770.00 94.08
55.00 6.72
55.00 6,72
165.00 20.16
55.00 0.00
385.00 47.04
165.00 20.16
330.00 40.32
660.00 715.00 87.36
385.00 47.04
110.00 13.44
166.00 20.16
495.00 60.48
605.00 197.12
660.00 770.00 179.20
165.00 B3.65
880.00 286.72
795.00 197.12
355.00 17.92
0.00
270.00 89.60

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

186.16
1,5624.08
61.72
61.72
185.16
§5.00
432.04
185.16

370.32
3,060.36

1,462.36
432.04
123.44
185.16

555.48
2,758.48

802.12
1,609.20
248.65
1,166.72
992.12
372.92
0.00

359.60
5,6561.33
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Name
BUCHANAN, RONALD

15

12

CHRISTENSEN, WALT

—_
E N

-
N © N O = = © @

COUNSELL, ALFRED C

Wednesday, January 28, 2

Other

Committee Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
COUNTY BOARD 660.00 825.00 232.98
FAIR COMMITTEE 165.00 53.76
HIGHWAY COMMITTEE 660.00 215.04
HOME CONSORTIUM 440.00 0.00
H-SEM/CONV 160.00 47.04
JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR 55.00 0.00
SEMINAR/CONVENTION 55.00 44.24
VETERANS SERVICE COMM 55.00 17.92
COMM ACTION COALITION 220.00 142.24
COUNTY BOARD 860.00 770.00 196.00
FARMLAND CONSERY EASEMEN 440.00 112.00
HIGHWAY COMMITTEE 495.00 126.00
H-SEM/CONV 55.00 0.00
JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR 55.00 0.00
LAKE RIPLEY MGMT DIST 550.00 155.68
LAND & WATER CONSERVATION 110.00 28.00
PARKS COMMITTEE 495.00 126.00
UTILITY TAX CO 110.00 82.88
COUNTY BOARD £60.00 660.00 215.04
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON 245.00 71.68
FAIR COMMITTEE 440.00 143.36
FAIR WEEK 110.00 35.84
HIGHWAY COMMITTEE 805.00 197.12
H-SEM/CONV 80.00 0.00
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM 440.00 143.36

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Total

1,717.96
218.76
875.04
440.00
207.04

55.00
99.24
72.92

362.24
1,626.00
552.00
621.00
55.00
55.00
705.68
138.00
621.00
192.88

1,5635.04
316.68
583.36
145.84
802.12

80.00
583.36

Grand
Total

3,685.96

4,928.80

4,046.40

Page 2 of 13



Name
DAVID, GREG

EDWARDS, CALLIE

FOELKER, MATTHEW J

HANNEMAN, JENNIFER

HARTZ, PETER

Wednesday, January 28, 2

i3

"

32

12

13

10

13
10

18

Committee

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
INFRASTRUCTURE

JOINT MEETING HY/ANFRASTR
FLANNING & ZONING COMM
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

COUNTY BOARD

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION

FAIR COMMITTEE

FAIR WEEK

LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
PARKS COMMITTEE

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

ADMIN & RULES/ICC
COUNTY BOARD

FAIR COMMITTEE

FAIR WEEK

FINANCE COMMITTEE

HOME CONSORTIUM

MEET WITH ADMINISTRATCOR
UwW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

COUNTY BOARD
LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
UwW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

860.G0

82.50

660.00

660.00

467.50

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
715.00 203.84
55.00 14.56
£605.00 172.48
440.00 108.76
55.00 15.68
1,760.00 501.76
165.00 47.04
110.00 26.88
660.00 134.40
55.00 11.20
715.00 145.60
275.00 56.00
550.00 142.00
330.00 67.20
220.00 44.80
440.00 0.00
715.00 20.12
550.00 0.00
240.00 0.00
825.00 33.60
55.00 0.00
55.00 0.00
220.00 0.00
385.00 54.88
385.00 54.58
275.00 39.20

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

1,678.84
69.56
777.48
549.76
70.68
2,261.76

212.04
5,520.12

219.38
219.38

1,454.40
66.20
860.60
331.00
662.00
397.20

264.80
4,036.20

440.00
,404.12
55C.00
240.00
858.60
55.00
55.00
220.00

-

3,822.72

907.38
430.88

314.20
1,661.46
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Name
JAECKEL, GEORGE

13

12

32

JONES, RICHARD C

14
16
12
10

KANNARD, JOHN

B W 4 O 00 O

KELLY, MICHAEL K

13
11

12

Wednesday, January 28, 2

Committee

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION
HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM
PLANNING & ZONING COMM

COUNTY BOARD

FINANCE COMMITTEE

HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
INFRASTRUCTURE

JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR
MILEAGE DONATICN

PER DIEM DONATION

COUNTY BOARD

HOME CONSORTIUM
INFRASTRUCTURE

JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR
SEMINAR/CONVENTION
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

COUNTY BOARD
INFRASTRUCTURE

JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR
PARKS COMMITTEE

Uw EXTENSION EDUC COMM

Other
Salary Mecting Fees  Expenses
660.00 715.00 65.52
55.00 5.60
£60.00 65.52
55.00 0.00
165.00 15.12
1,760.00 161.28
660.00 770.00 313.60
880.00 358.40
660.00 268.80
550.00 224.00
55.00 22.40
0.00
0.00
660.00 825.00 268.80
440.00 0.00
440.00 125.44
55.00 17.92
165.00 175.42
220.90 71.68
660.00 715.00 116.48
605.00 89.60
55.00 8.96
660.00 80.64
220.00 35.84

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

1,440.52
60.60
725.52
55.00¢
180.12

1,921.28
4,383.04

1,743.60
1,238.40
928.80
774.00
77.40
0.00

0.00
4,762.20

1,753.80
440.00
565.44

72.92
340.42

201.68
3,464 .26

1,491.48
§94.60
63.96
740.64

255.84
3,246.52
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Name
KUTZ, RUSSELL K

LUND, KIRK

MODE, Jim

MORRIS, DWAYNE

Wednesday, January 28, 2

15

1

~ W ;W ;e W

26

10

Other

Committee Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
COUNTY BOARD 660.00 825.00 25.20
FAIR COMMITTEE 550.00 16.80
FAIR WEEK 300.00 8.40
HOME CONSORTIUM 275.00 0.00
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD 440.00 1.68
INFRASTRUCTURE 605.00 13.44
JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR 55.00 1.68
MILEAGE DONATIGN 0.00
COMM ACTION COALITION 165.00 97.44
COUNTY BOARD 467.50 550.00 100.80
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM 275.00 42.56
SEMINAR/CONVENTION 80.00 0.00
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY 330.00 75.04
ADMIN & RULES/ICC 165.00 16.80
AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT 44.80
COUNTY BOARD 660.00 715,00 72.80
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON 275.00 47.04
EDUCATION SESSION 165.00 92.40
FINANCE COMMITTEE 275.00 28.00
HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE 385.00 39.20
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD 1,430.00 1,918.20
SEMINAR/CONVENTION 185.00 114.80
COUNTY BOARD 660.00 550.00 178.20
JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL 110.00 45.92
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM 440.00 143.36

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

1,5610.20
566.60
308.40
275.00
441.68
618.44

56.68

0.60
3,777.20

262.44
1,118.30
317.56
§0.00

405.04
2,183.34

181.80
44.80
1.447.80
322.04
257.40
303.00
424.20
3,348.20

279.80
6,606.04

1,389.20
165.92

583.36
2,128.48
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Name
MORSE, EDWIN W

g 2 W N W

NASS, STEVEN

13

10

32

PAYNE, LAURA

11

POULSON, BLANE

12

12

Wednesday, January 28, 2

Committee

COUNTY BOARD

COUNTY BOARD COF HEALTH
LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM
PARKS COMMITTEE

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

ADMIN & RULES/CC

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION
FARMLAND CONSERV EASEMEN
LAND INFORMATION COUNCIL
PARKS COMMITTEE

PLANNING & ZONING COMM

COUNTY BOARD

PARKS COMMITTEE
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

WI RIVER RAIL TRANSIT COM

BLUE SPRING LAKE MGT DIS
COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION

FAIR COMMITTEE

FAIR WEEK

FARMLAND CONSERY EASEMEN
FINANCE COMMITTEE

HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

LOWER SPRING LAKE PROJECT

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
860.00 715.00 123.76
275.00 47.60
385.00 66.64
165.00 28.56
220.00 38.08
275.00 47.60
385.00 894,08
660.00 715.00 174.72
55.00 6.16
550.00 120.96
55.00 13.44
165.00 40.32
1,760.00 430.08
467.50 605.00 117.04
4985.00 95,76
80.00 45.36
220.00 47.60
55.00 112
660.00 660.00 228.45
80.00 19.04
660.00 228.48
400.00 95.20
330.00 114.24
605.00 209.44
165.00 57.12
55.00 0.56

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

1,498.76
322.60
451.64
193.56
258.08

322.60
3,047.24

479.08
1,649.72
61.16
670.96
68.44
205.32

2,190.08
5,224.76

1,188.54
590.76
125.36

267.60
2,173.26

56.12
1,548.48
99.04
888.48
495.20
44424
814.44
222,12

55.56
4,623.68
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Name
REESE, DONALD

RINARD, AMY R

SCHROEDER, JAMES R

Wednesday, January 28, 2

14

35

11

13

34

-l
B

-_ R W N s SO e O

wwh
L LI o T & B « > B & B 6 S

Committee

COUNTY BOARD
EDUCATION SESSION
INFRASTRUCTURE
PLANNING & ZONING COMM
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

ADMIN & RULESACC

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION
FARMLAND CONSERYV EASEMEN
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM
PLANNING & ZONING COMM
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

ADMIN & RULES/ICC

COUNTY BOARD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON
EDUCATION SESSION

FAIR COMMITTEE

FINANCE COMMITTEE

HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

HOME CONSORTIUM

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
INFRASTRUCTURE
INTER-COUNTY COORD COMM
JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR
LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM
MEET W/ LOCAL GOVT/ASS0OC
MEET WITH ADMINISTRATOR
PER DIEM DONATION

SECURITY & FACILITIES

SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY
WAUK CO VTAE DIST BOARD

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
660.00 770.00 188.16
55.00 13.44
165.00 40.32
1,925.00 470.40
605.00 147.84
440.00 215.04
660.00 715.0G 349.44
55.00 26.88
165.00 53.78
385.00 188.16
1,870.00 913.92
55.00 116.48
440.00 0.00
4,840.00 770.00 0.00
300.00 0.00
440.00 0.00
55.00 0.00
550.00 0.00
55.00 0.00
55.00 0.00
330.00 .00
110.00 .00
165.00 .00
330.00 77.28
55.00 0.00
55.00 0.00
110.00 0.00
275.00 8.40
330.00 0.00
0.60
110.0C 0.00
275.00 15.68
55.00 37.52

Grand
Total Total

161818
68.44
205.32
2,395.40

752.84
5,040.16

655.04
1.724.44
81.88
218.76
573.16
2,783.92

171.48
6,208.68

440.00
5,610.00
300.00
440.00
55.00
550.00
55.00
55.00
330.00
110.00
165.00
407.28
55.00
55.00
110.00
283.40
330.00
0.00
110.00
280.68

9252
9,843.88
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Name
SCHULTZ, RICHARD R

TIETZ, RICHARD A

WINEKE, MICHAEL

ZENTNER, CARLTON

R £ B U o B S & B Y

14
12

12

17

-

N~

Committee

COUNTY BOARD

COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
EDUCATION SESSION

HOME CONSORTIUM

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
INFRASTRUCTURE

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

COUNTY BOARD

ECONOMIC BEVELOPMENT CON
EDUCATION SESSION

HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
MILEAGE DONATION

PARKS COMMITTEE

WI RIVER RAIL TRANSIT COM

COUNTY BOARD
HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM

COUNTY BOARD

HIGHWAY COMMITTEE
H-SEM/CONV

LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
PER DIEM DONATICN

SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

County Board Members’ Totals 1437

AGER, LINDA

ANFANG, FRANK

Wednesday, January 28, 2

3
0

10

JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL
PER DIEM DONATICN

LAND & WATER CONSERVATICN

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
660.00 770.00 109.76
330.00 47.04
65.00 7.84
330.00 (.00
220.00 31.36
165.00 23.52
55.00 7.84
660.00 770.00 197.12
685.00 71.68
55.00 14,56
660.00 215.04
.00
935.00 275.52
275.00 163.52
467.50 805.00 184.80
385.00 117.60
440.00 134.40
660.00 495,00 0.00
440.00 53.76
55.00 0.00
385.00 47.04
0.00
275.00 33.60
22,632.50 77.440.00 18,499.95
165.00 22.96
0.00
550.00 100.80

* Other Expense include miteage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

1,5638.76
377.04
62.84
330.00
251.36
188.52

62.84
2,812.36

1,627.12
756.68
692.56
875.04
0.00
1,210.62

438.52
4,977.44

1,257.30
502.60

574.40
2,334.30

1,155.00
493.76
55.00
432.04
0.0G

308.60
2,444.40

118,672.45 118,5672.45

187.96

0.0C
187.96

650.80
650.80
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Name
BATTENBERG, CAROL

8
BRANTMEIER, BENNETT

6
BREGANT, SARAHK

3

2

1

4
BURLINGHAM, MARGARET

1

11

CARROLL, DONALD

9
CLiSH, MICHAEL

1
PELZER, DONALD

1

4
FINN, TIMOTHY

9
FROELICH, LEIGH

2
GAUGERT, WILLIAM

5
GERBIG, JANET

0

Wednesday, January 28, 2

Committee

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE

COUNTY BOARD

LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
LOWER SPRING LAKE PROJECT
UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

EDUCATION SESSION
FARMLAND CONSERY EASEMEN

ZONING/BD OF ADJ

VETERANS SERVICE COMM

EDUCATION SESSION
TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION

VETERANS SERVICE COMM

JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE

NUTRITION

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses

§9.60

330.00 53.76
192.50 166.00 40.32
110.00 2912
55.00 11.20
220.00 58.24
55.00 20.72
605.00 227.92
545.00 222.54
55.00 0.00
55.00 8.40
220.00 33.60
55.00 10.64
110.00 16.80
275.00 39.20
58.24

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand

Total Total

89.60
89.60

383.76
383.76

397.82

139.12

66.20

278.24
6581.38

75.72

832.92
208.64

T67.54
767.54

55.00
55.00

63.40

253.60
317.00

65.64
65.64

126.80
126.80

314.20
314.20

B8.24
58.24
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Name
HADLER, MARIAH

HARTWICK, SUE

HINZMANN, DONNA

HOEFT, JANET SAYRE

HYNEK, PAUL

KANNENBERG, RITA

KRAUSE, DAN

KUTZ, RONALD

LARSON, JOANNE

LAUDENSLAGER, RODNEY

MC KENZIE, JOHN

Wednesday, January 28, 2

11

Committee

FARMLAND CONSERY EASEMEN

JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL
MILEAGE DONATION
PER DIiEM DONATION

TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION

EDUCATION SESSION
JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL
ZONING/BD OF ADJ

ZONING/BD OF ADJ

NUTRITION

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION

LAND INFORMATION COUNCIL

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE

COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
605.00 36.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
165.00 0.00
55.00 5.04
165.00 36.40
545.00 114.00
55.00 14.30
24.64
43.12
220.00 8,96
55.00 8.96
220.00 76.16
220.00 31.36
495 .00 70.56
110.00 106.40

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand

Total Total

641.96
641.96

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

165.00
165.00

60.04

201.40

659.00
920.44

69.30
69.30

24.64
24.64

43.12
43.12

228.96
228.96

£3.96
63.96

296.16
296.16

251.36

565.56

216.40
1,033.32
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Name
MERRITT, JULIE

MOLINARO, JOHN

- SR S T

—_
BN AR W N W W RN W R -

-

MORTENSEN, GEORGANNE

6
NEUPERT, JOHN

2

1
PANTELY, EMILY

0

Wednesday, January 28, 2

Committee

HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

ADMIN & RULES/ICC

COUNTY BOARD

COUNTY BCARD OF HEALTH
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON
EDUCATION SESSION

FAIR COMMITTEE

FARMLAND CONSERYV EASEMEN
FINANCE COMMITTEE

HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

HUMAN RESOQURCES COMMITTE
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
INFRASTRUCTURE
INTER-COUNTY COORD COMM
LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM
PARKS COMMITTEE

PLANNING & ZONING COMM
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM
WAUK CO VTAE DIST BOARD

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE
TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION

NUTRITION

Salary Meeting Fees

275.00
165.00

166.00
1,925.00 165.00
110.00
245.00
605.00
165.00
165.00
275.00
110,00
355.00
220.00
165.00
55.00
110.00
165.00
220.00
165.00
110.00
220.00
55.00

110.00
55.00

Other
Expenses

89.60
89.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
104.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
€.00
€.00
0.00
G.00
38.20

137.76

22.40
11.20

31.36

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

364.60

254.60
619.20

165.00
2,080.00
110.00
245.00
709.16
165.00
165.00
275.00
110.00
355.00
220.00
165.00
55.00
110.00
165.00
220.00
165.00
110.00
220.00

94.20
5,013.36

137.76
137.76

132.40

66.20
1988.60

31.36
31.36
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Name
ROGERS, PAMELA

SANDERS, DEAN

SCHULTZ, JAMES

SPANGLER, CHRISTINE

STOFFEL, ELIZABETH

TORRES, GREGORY M

VANCE, KATHERINE

WE!S, DALE

WIESMANN, MARIE

WILLIAMS, DONALD

Wednesday, January 28,2

N N W N

Other

Committee Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
COUNTY BOARD 192.50 110,00 19.04
HUMAN RESCURCES COMMITTE 165.00 28.56
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD 110.00 19.04
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM 110.00 19.04
JEFFERSCON CO LIBRARY CNCL 165.00 4592
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD 550.00 168.00
SEMINAR/CONVENTION 55.00 87.92
SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE 330.00 67.20
JEFFERSON CC LIBRARY CNCL 55.00 12.32
COUNTY BOARD 192.50 165.00 21.84
FAIR COMMITTEE 165.00 17.92
SCLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY 165.00 21.84
COUNTY BOARD 302.50 330.00 80.64
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY 165.00 40.32
UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM 165.00 40.32
ZONING/BD OF ADJ 355.00 101.15
COUNTY BOQARD OF HEALTH 275.00 33.60
COUNTY BOARD QOF HEALTH 220.00 26.88

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total
321.54
193.56
129.04
129.04
773.18
210.92
210.92
718.00
142.92
$860.92
397.20
397.20
67.32
67.32
379.34
182.92
186.84
749.10
713.14
205.32
205.32
1,123.78
456,15
456.15
308.60
308.60
246.88
246.88
Page 12 of 13



Name Commiftee
ZASTROW, LLOYD

1 ZONING/BD OF ADJ

Non Board Members' Totals

Grand Totals

Salary Meeting Fees

Other

Expenses

28.12

3,028.87
21,526.82

* Other Expense include mifeage, parking, meals and registration fees

Wednesday, January 28, 2

Total

108.12

20,496.87
139,069.32

Grand
Total

109.12
20,496.87

139,069.32
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